

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004
(CC:5218-5219)

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2003 in FO Nos. 209-210
of 2003 of The CUSTOMS, EXCISE & SERVICE TAX APPLLETTE TRIBUNAL,
NEW DELHI in C/M/386/02-MAS in Appeal No. C/1447/98-MAS, C/M/
76/03-NB(A) in Appeal No. C/476/99/Chennai)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, CHENNAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INTERNATIONAL MARKETING CO. & ANR.
WITH I.A.1-2 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (Civil) No. 6198 of 2004.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master